
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200003220000
89801

03/22/2000
09:52:08

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SYKES,
VIRGINIA

200005260001
72611

05/26/2000
10:04:25

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TYNDAL,
WILLIAM C

200011170003
98931

11/17/2000
10:27:39

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARROLL,
CHARLES L

200011170003
99591

11/17/2000
12:18:43

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PEARCE,
LARRY W

199902170000
67081

200012150004
34351

12/15/2000
11:05:07

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SILLAVAN
LUMBER
CORPORATIO
N

200005030001
44671

05/03/2000
11:03:48

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HORTON,
DANNY T

200011170003
98941

11/17/2000
10:27:41

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TENNESSEE
AQUARIUM

200011170003
98961

11/17/2000
10:27:43

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEE, WILLIAM
M

200011170003
98951

11/17/2000
10:27:42

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLAIR,
GLORIA A


