Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200003220000 89801	03/22/2000 09:52:08	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SYKES, VIRGINIA						
200005260001 72611	05/26/2000 10:04:25	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TYNDAL, WILLIAM C						
200011170003 98931	11/17/2000 10:27:39	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARROLL, CHARLES L						
200011170003 99591	11/17/2000 12:18:43	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PEARCE, LARRY W					199902170000 67081	
200012150004 34351	12/15/2000 11:05:07	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SILLAVAN LUMBER CORPORATIO N						
200005030001 44671	05/03/2000 11:03:48	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HORTON, DANNY T						
200011170003 98941	11/17/2000 10:27:41	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TENNESSEE AQUARIUM						
200011170003 98961	11/17/2000 10:27:43	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEE, WILLIAM M						
200011170003 98951	11/17/2000 10:27:42	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLAIR, GLORIA A						